

Memorandum of Understanding

(For Amateur Players)

IN CONSIDERATION of participating in the GFA G-Leage UNDERTAKE:		ue, we,,,	HEREBY Name of Player	
1.	<ol> <li>To comply with all the obligations and requirements imposed on us under the relevant competition regulations and Competition Operations Manual;</li> </ol>			
2.	That the player Name of Player Football Association according to its own tra			
	of Players;			
3.	That the player Name of Player	Nam	ie of Club	
	dated for the duration of	fand expiring on		
4.	That the player is NOT contracted, registered and / or playing with any other club in the Name of Player world from until;			
5.	That and Guam Football Association shall be responsible for ensuring that all Name of Club information provided by shall be accurate; and Name of Club			
6.	6. To guarantee our due compliance with the obligation, liabilities and requirements of the relevant regulations and Competition Operations Manual upon which participation in the GFA G League is granted to us and our liabilities under this undertaking.			
Dated this day of,				
		Signature:		
Guam Football Association		Name of Club:		
Joseph Cepeda		Print Name:	Print Name:	
General Secretary		Title:		